Fencers (all, structured order - 38 fencers)

number
33

119
260
73
106
62
94
21
10
14
77
24
29
34
41
17
59
42

11
31

44
118
28
13

19
15

110
27
16

63

name and first name

ANDREYEVA Darya
PETKOVA Mariya
DASKOVA Eliska
VALSOVA Andrea
BAEZA Marta
BETEGON M.Teresa
MARZAL Andrea
PEREZ CUENCA Celia
BOUDAD Kenza
BOUDIAF Saoussen
BOULAY Beline
CHAPUIS Amandine
ITZKOWITZ Aliya
BUEHRLE Jasmin
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KUSIAN Judith
MUSCH Anja
KATONA Renta
LASZLO Luca
MARTON Anna
VARHELYI Kata
BALDINI Benedetta
FONDI Camilla
NAVARRIA Caterina
PETRAGLIA Martina
DROZDZ Kinga

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATOR Angelika
WATORA Martyna
EGORIAN Yana
KIRYANOVA Elizaveta
RIDEL Mariya
SUKHOVA Tatiana
BILGIN Begumhan
CHUDIKOVA Lera
KOMASHCHUK Alina
KRAVATSKA Olena
SEMENKO Maryna

European Junior Championships
Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012

country

BLR
BUL
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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date of birth

17/3/1994
15/2/1993
31/12/1993
18/6/1994
2/3/1992
2/10/1996
25/9/1992
24/1/1994
21/8/1994
31/12/1993
13/9/1992
30/8/1993
29/4/1994
15/1/1993
25/1/1996
20/7/1995
16/8/1993
17/11/1994
3/7/1994
15/3/1995
14/3/1993
15/5/1993
16/12/1994
24/4/1992
22/3/1992
6/9/1994
23/7/1992
19/2/1994
10/2/1992
20/12/1993
10/4/1992
11/3/1993
16/12/1994
25/2/1993
18/2/1992
24/4/1993
22/6/1992
8/1/1993
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Formula of the competition

38 fencers
1 poules: round

38 fencers

6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

28 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

European Junior Championships
Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 14:00 piste No 5

European Junior Championships

Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT, VALLEJO Guillermo ESP

DROZDZ Kinga
PETKOVA Mariya
LASZLO Luca
EGORIAN Yana
DASKOVA Eliska
MUSCH Anja
KOMASHCHUK Alina

Poule No2 14:00 piste No 6
Referee: SAINIS Christos GRE

VALSOVA Andrea
NAVARRIA Caterina
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
RIDEL Mariya

KATONA Renta
MACIEJEWSKA Weronika
BOULAY Beline

Poule No3 14:00 piste No 7
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POL
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Referee: BRAINE Gildas GBR, SENER Halim TUR

VARHELYI Kata
ANDREYEVA Darya
BETEGON M.Teresa
KIRYANOVA Elizaveta
PETRAGLIA Martina
KUSIAN Judith

Poule No4 14:00 piste No 8

HUN
BLR
ESP
RUS
ITA
GER

Referee: LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR

WATORA Martyna
SEMENKO Maryna
MARTON Anna
BOUDAD Kenza
BALDINI Benedetta
MARZAL Andrea

Poule No 5 14:00 piste No 9

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

BAEZA Marta
BUEHRLE Jasmin
BOUDIAF Saoussen
ITZKOWITZ Aliya
BILGIN Begumhan
KRAVATSKA Olena

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

POL
UKR
HUN
FRA
ITA
ESP

ESP

GER
FRA
GBR
TUR
UKR

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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V/IM

0.667
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.833

V/M

0.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.667

V/M

0.800
0.200
0.400
0.600
0.400
0.600

V/IM

0.800
0.600
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.200

VM

0.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.800

ind.

ind.
-19

(o N Y]

HS
25

23
28
14
24
27

HS

30
24
25
17
21
27

HS
23
15
13
22
19
23

HS
23
21
24
20
13
11

HS

22
20
20
20
20

rank

N D N W b =

rank

W AN O N~
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Women's Sabre Individual European Junior Championships page 2/2

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 14:00 piste No 10
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN, SANDU Constantin ROU
V/M  ind. HS rank

SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 3|1 V]|V|V]|V 0.800 11 23 1
FONDI Camilla ITA \Y 413]V]|3 0.400 2 20 4
WATOR Angelika POL 1|1V 4| V]|V 0.600 6 20 3
CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR |3 ]|V]|V V|V 0.800 9 23 2
PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 110]0]1 2 0.000 -21 4 6
CHAPUIS Amandine FRA 2|1V]j0o]1]V 0.400 -7 13 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches  ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.03.2012 19:43



European Junior Championships
Women's Sabre Individual

Porec, 6.3.2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. V/M  ind. HS group

1 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

2 EGORIAN Yana RUS 0.833 15 28  qualifier

3  KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR  0.833 13 27 qualifier

4  MARTON Anna HUN  0.800 11 24 qualifier

5 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 0.800 11 23 qualifier

6 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR  0.800 9 23 qualifier

7 VARHELYI Kata HUN  0.800 6 23 qualifier

7 WATORA Martyna POL 0.800 6 23 qualifier

9 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR  0.800 6 20  qualifier
10 BUEHRLE Jasmin GER  0.800 1 22 qualifier
11 BOULAY Beline FRA 0.667 9 27  qualifier
12 DROZDZ Kinga POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
13 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.600 8 22 qualifier
14 KUSIAN Judith GER  0.600 7 23 qualifier
15 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 0.600 7 20  qualifier
16 WATOR Angelika POL 0.600 6 20 qualifier
17 SEMENKO Maryna UKR  0.600 1 21 qualifier
18 RIDEL Mariya RUS 0.500 7 25 qualifier
19 MUSCH Anja GER  0.500 1 24 qualifier
20 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER  0.500 0 24 qualifier
21 MACIEJEWSKA Weroni  POL 0.500 0 21  qualifier
22 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR  0.400 4 20 qualifier
23  BOUDAD Kenza FRA 0.400 2 20 qualifier
23 FONDI Camilla ITA 0.400 2 20 qualifier
25 BILGIN Begumhan TUR  0.400 1 20  qualifier
26 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
27 CHAPUIS Amandine FRA 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
28 BETEGON M.Teresa ESP 0.400 -9 13 qualifier
29 LASZLO Luca HUN 0333 -1 23 eliminated
30 KATONA Renta HUN 0333 -8 17  eliminated
31 DASKOVA Eliska CZE 0333 -10 14  eliminated
32 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
33 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
34 MARZAL Andrea ESP 0.200 -11 11  eliminated
35 BAEZA Marta ESP 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
36 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
37 PETKOVA Mariya BUL 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
38 VALSOVA Andrea CZE 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches  ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Women's Sabre Individual European Junior Chamy

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA
NAVARRIA Caterina
32 e -
WATOR Angelika
17 SEMENKO Maryna UKR 15/11
WATOR Angelika
16  WATOR Angelika POL 15/14
9 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR
KRAVATSKA Olena
24 FONDI Camilla ITA 15/9
VARHELYI Kata
25  BILGIN Begumhan TUR 15/11
VARHELYI Kata
8 VARHELYI Kata HUN 15/7
5 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS
SUKHOVA Tatiana
28 BETEGON M.Teresa ESP 15/10
SUKHOVA Tatiana
21 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL 15/8
MACIEJEWSKA Weronika
12 DROZDZ Kinga POL 15/13
13 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS
KIRYANOVA Elizaveta
20  KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 15/14
MARTON Anna
1o J— - 15/7
MARTON Anna
4 MARTON Anna HUN
3 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR
KOMASHCHUK Alina
30 - -
KOMASHCHUK Alina
19 MUSCH Anja GER 15/7
MUSCH Anja
14 KUSIAN Judith GER 15/14
11 BOULAY Beline FRA
BOULAY Beline
22 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 15/13
BOULAY Beline
27 CHAPUIS Amandine FRA 15/12
CHUDIKOVA Lera
6 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR 15/9
7 WATORA Martyna POL
PETRAGLIA Martina
26  PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 15/9
BOUDAD Kenza
23 BOUDAD Kenza FRA 15/10
BOUDAD Kenza
10 BUEHRLE Jasmin GER 15/10
15 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA
RIDEL Mariya
18 RIDEL Mariya RUS 15/10
EGORIAN Yana
Y — --- 15/7
EGORIAN Yana
2 EGORIAN Yana RUS
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European Junior Championships
Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
WATOR Angelika POL
VARHELYT Kata
VARHELYT Kata HUN 15/13
MARTON Anna
SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 15/8
MARTON Anna
MARTON Anna HUN 15/5
MARTON Anna
KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 15/10
KOMASHCHUK Alina
BOULAY Beline FRA 15/14
EGORIAN Yana
BOUDAD Kenza FRA 15/12
EGORIAN Yana
EGORIAN Yana RUS 15/9




European Junior Championships

Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. date of birth
1 MARTON Anna HUN 15/3/1995
2 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20/12/1993
3 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24/4/1993
3  VARHELYI Kata HUN 14/3/1993
5 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 16/12/1994
6 BOULAY Beline FRA 13/9/1992
7 WATOR Angelika POL 19/2/1994
8 BOUDAD Kenza FRA 21/8/1994
9 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992
10 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR 18/2/1992
11 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 22/6/1992
12 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS 10/4/1992
13 RIDEL Mariya RUS 11/3/1993
14 MUSCH Anja GER 16/8/1993
15 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL 23/7/1992
16 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 22/3/1992
17 WATORA Martyna POL 10/2/1992
18 BUEHRLE Jasmin GER 15/1/1993
19 DROZDZ Kinga POL 6/9/1994
20 KUSIAN Judith GER 20/7/1995
21 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 31/12/1993
22 SEMENKO Maryna UKR 8/1/1993
23 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 25/1/1996
24 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 29/4/1994
25 FONDI Camilla ITA 16/12/1994
26  BILGIN Begumhan TUR 25/2/1993
27 CHAPUIS Amandine FRA 30/8/1993
28 BETEGON M.Teresa ESP 2/10/1996
29 LASZLO Luca HUN 3/7/1994
30 KATONA Renta HUN 17/11/1994
31 DASKOVA Eliska CZE 31/12/1993
32  ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17/3/1994
33 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 15/5/1993
34 MARZAL Andrea ESP 25/9/1992
35 BAEZA Marta ESP 2/3/1992
36 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 24/1/1994
37 PETKOVA Mariya BUL 15/2/1993
38 VALSOVA Andrea CZE 18/6/1994
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Referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BRAINE Gildas
GERGACZ Laszlo
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek
LAHOTSKA Maksim
SAINIS Christos
SANDU Constantin
SENER Halim
VALIYEV Fikrat
VALLEJO Guillermo
ZELIKOVICS Semjons

(¢}
5}
-+

T W W W W W wWwwww

nat.

GBR
HUN
POL
BLR
GRE
ROU
TUR
AZE
ESP
LAT

European Junior Championships
Women's Sabre Individual
Porec, 6.3.2012

poules matches finales

1 3 3
1 2 0
1 3 0
1 2 0
1 1 0
1 3 3
1 2 0
1 4 0
1 1 0
1 3 3
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